
South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grundy Center                  1    5    8    9   10   16   20   =  33    1:54:46      22:57      3:44
    2   West Marshall State Center     2    3   11   13   22   23   26   =  51    1:58:54      23:47      5:17
    3   BCLUW                          4    6    7   19   25   30   31   =  61    2:01:11      24:14      4:47
    4   East Marshall LeGrand         14   15   17   18   21             =  85    2:08:38      25:44      0:58
    5   North Tama Traer              12   24   27   28   29             = 120    2:17:51      27:34      5:46

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, Colo-Nesco, Gladbrook Reinbeck, Grinnell, Meskwaki Settlement, South Hardin,
 South Tama County Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Kyliee Zylstra               SO    Grinnell                          20:12      6:30
      2       1   Grace Storjohann             JR    Grundy Center                     20:42      6:40
      3       2   Dalaney Eldridge             FR    West Marshall State Center        21:04      6:47
      4           Elizabeth Erickson           SO    Colo-Nesco                        21:44      7:00
      5       3   Addie Thompson               JR    West Marshall State Center        21:56      7:04
      6       4   Kalia Stover                 SR    BCLUW                             22:08      7:08
      7           Makayla True                 SR    Baxter                            22:15      7:10
      8           Mya Wilaby                   JR    South Hardin                      22:19      7:11
      9       5   Evelyn Geerdes               SO    Grundy Center                     22:34      7:16
     10       6   Abby Kemp                    SR    BCLUW                             22:52      7:22
     11       7   Chloe Switzer                FR    BCLUW                             23:19      7:30
     12       8   Karlee Lynch                 JR    Grundy Center                     23:28      7:33
     13       9   Maddy Herndershot            SO    Grundy Center                     23:36      7:36
     14      10   Makenna Steinmeyer           SO    Grundy Center                     24:26      7:52
     15      11   Mia Christianson             SO    West Marshall State Center        24:31      7:54
     16           Cora Kellogg                 FR    Grinnell                          24:42      7:57
     17      12   Rachael Murty                SO    North Tama Traer                  24:42      7:57
     18           Zoey Gliem                   SR    Baxter                            24:51      8:00
     19      13   Summer Kurth                 SO    West Marshall State Center        25:02      8:03
     20      14   Ava Hendricks                JR    East Marshall LeGrand             25:13      8:07
     21      15   Aubrey Lambi                 SR    East Marshall LeGrand             25:38      8:15
     22      16   Avery Miller                 FR    Grundy Center                     25:40      8:16
     23      17   Sydney Hull                  SO    East Marshall LeGrand             25:47      8:18
     24      18   Mallory Ostroski             SR    East Marshall LeGrand             25:50      8:19
     25      19   Ceanna White                 SO    BCLUW                             25:57      8:21
     26      20   Keria Day                    FR    Grundy Center                     26:01      8:22
     27           Judith Perez Valentin        SR    Grinnell                          26:10      8:25
     28      21   Delaney Ryan                 SR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:11      8:26
     29      22   Kaylie Andrews               SR    West Marshall State Center        26:21      8:29
     30      23   Olivia Randall               SO    West Marshall State Center        26:26      8:30
     31           Emerson Lynch                JR    Grundy Center                     26:28      8:31
     32      24   Gabby Seda                   JR    North Tama Traer                  26:32      8:33
     33           Reagan Pekarek               FR    Grundy Center                     26:44      8:36
     34      25   Izzy Morris                  JR    BCLUW                             26:56      8:40
     35      26   McKenna Clark                FR    West Marshall State Center        27:17      8:47
     36      27   Isla Breakenridge            FR    North Tama Traer                  27:18      8:47
     37           Ava Heeren                   SO    Grundy Center                     27:20      8:48
     38           Contessa Dirks               SO    Grundy Center                     27:23      8:49
     39           Jayva Gomez                  FR    South Tama County Tama            27:27      8:50
     40           Savanna Davenport            JR    West Marshall State Center        27:35      8:53
     41           Hope Dana                    FR    Grinnell                          27:40      8:54
     42           Millie Meester               SO    West Marshall State Center        28:13      9:05
     43           Jenny Manzo                  JR    South Tama County Tama            28:14      9:05
     44           Jocelyn Freed                JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
     45           Anabeth Hawk                 JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
     46           Avery Knutsen                SR    Grundy Center                     28:39      9:13
     47           Bailey Kendall               FR    West Marshall State Center        28:44      9:15
     48      28   Ava Breakenridge             SR    North Tama Traer                  28:52      9:18
     49           Sophia Clawson               JR    Colo-Nesco                        29:03      9:21
     50           Avery Buck                   SO    West Marshall State Center        29:22      9:27
     51           Gracie Lavelle               JR    South Hardin                      29:52      9:37
     52           Baelah Popp                  JR    West Marshall State Center        30:23      9:47
     53           Livia Smith                  SO    South Tama County Tama            30:23      9:47
     54      29   Brynley Seda                 FR    North Tama Traer                  30:28      9:48
     55           Halle Jones                  JR    West Marshall State Center        31:20     10:05
     56           Sophie Simms                 SO    West Marshall State Center        31:39     10:11
     57      30   Devin Peterson               SR    BCLUW                             31:48     10:14
     58           Hayden Granzow               JR    South Hardin                      31:53     10:16
     59           Nazaret Carrillo             JR    South Tama County Tama            31:53     10:16
     60           Livia Davenport              JR    West Marshall State Center        32:04     10:19
     61           Amelia Steinfadt             SR    Grundy Center                     32:41     10:31
     62           Elyn Bartine                 SR    West Marshall State Center        33:11     10:41
     63           Page Messmore                FR    Grundy Center                     33:22     10:44
     64           Kamden Jacobson              SR    West Marshall State Center        34:56     11:15
     65           Addi Benson                  SR    West Marshall State Center        34:57     11:15
     66           Addisyn Johnson              FR    Grundy Center                     35:06     11:18
     67      31   Elle Schipper                JR    BCLUW                             35:39     11:28
     68           Katelyn Monaghan             FR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                35:49     11:32
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     69           Kennedy Scott                SR    Grundy Center                     36:24     11:43
     70           Kaelonna Kahler              FR    Meskwaki Settlement               36:56     11:53
     71           Ciomara Villela              SO    West Marshall State Center        37:19     12:01
     72           Skylar Reding                SR    Grundy Center                     38:18     12:20
     73           Maddy Thompson               SR    West Marshall State Center        39:13     12:37
     74           Alexa Wignall                JR    West Marshall State Center        40:41     13:06
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grundy Center                     Score =   33
    1    Grace Storjohann, JR           20:42  6:40
    5    Evelyn Geerdes, SO             22:34  7:16
    8    Karlee Lynch, JR               23:28  7:33
    9    Maddy Herndershot, SO          23:36  7:36
   10    Makenna Steinmeyer, SO         24:26  7:52
   16    Avery Miller, FR               25:40  8:16
   20    Keria Day, FR                  26:01  8:22
         Emerson Lynch, JR              26:28  8:31
         Reagan Pekarek, FR             26:44  8:36
         Ava Heeren, SO                 27:20  8:48
         Contessa Dirks, SO             27:23  8:49
         Jocelyn Freed, JR              28:37  9:13
         Anabeth Hawk, JR               28:37  9:13
         Avery Knutsen, SR              28:39  9:13
         Amelia Steinfadt, SR           32:41 10:31
         Page Messmore, FR              33:22 10:44
         Addisyn Johnson, FR            35:06 11:18
         Kennedy Scott, SR              36:24 11:43
         Skylar Reding, SR              38:18 12:20

  2) West Marshall State Center        Score =   51
    2    Dalaney Eldridge, FR           21:04  6:47
    3    Addie Thompson, JR             21:56  7:04
   11    Mia Christianson, SO           24:31  7:54
   13    Summer Kurth, SO               25:02  8:03
   22    Kaylie Andrews, SR             26:21  8:29
   23    Olivia Randall, SO             26:26  8:30
   26    McKenna Clark, FR              27:17  8:47
         Savanna Davenport, JR          27:35  8:53
         Millie Meester, SO             28:13  9:05
         Bailey Kendall, FR             28:44  9:15
         Avery Buck, SO                 29:22  9:27
         Baelah Popp, JR                30:23  9:47
         Halle Jones, JR                31:20 10:05
         Sophie Simms, SO               31:39 10:11
         Livia Davenport, JR            32:04 10:19
         Elyn Bartine, SR               33:11 10:41
         Kamden Jacobson, SR            34:56 11:15
         Addi Benson, SR                34:57 11:15
         Ciomara Villela, SO            37:19 12:01
         Maddy Thompson, SR             39:13 12:37
         Alexa Wignall, JR              40:41 13:06

  3) BCLUW                             Score =   61
    4    Kalia Stover, SR               22:08  7:08
    6    Abby Kemp, SR                  22:52  7:22
    7    Chloe Switzer, FR              23:19  7:30
   19    Ceanna White, SO               25:57  8:21
   25    Izzy Morris, JR                26:56  8:40
   30    Devin Peterson, SR             31:48 10:14
   31    Elle Schipper, JR              35:39 11:28

  4) East Marshall LeGrand             Score =   85
   14    Ava Hendricks, JR              25:13  8:07
   15    Aubrey Lambi, SR               25:38  8:15
   17    Sydney Hull, SO                25:47  8:18
   18    Mallory Ostroski, SR           25:50  8:19
   21    Delaney Ryan, SR               26:11  8:26

  5) North Tama Traer                  Score =  120
   12    Rachael Murty, SO              24:42  7:57
   24    Gabby Seda, JR                 26:32  8:33
   27    Isla Breakenridge, FR          27:18  8:47
   28    Ava Breakenridge, SR           28:52  9:18
   29    Brynley Seda, FR               30:28  9:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
    7    Makayla True, SR            22:15     7:10
   18    Zoey Gliem, SR              24:51     8:00

 Colo-Nesco
    4    Elizabeth Erickson, SO      21:44     7:00
   49    Sophia Clawson, JR          29:03     9:21

 Gladbrook Reinbeck

   68    Katelyn Monaghan, FR        35:49     11:32

 Grinnell
    1    Kyliee Zylstra, SO          20:12     6:30
   16    Cora Kellogg, FR            24:42     7:57
   27    Judith Perez Valentin, SR   26:10     8:25
   41    Hope Dana, FR               27:40     8:54

 Meskwaki Settlement
   70    Kaelonna Kahler, FR         36:56     11:53

 South Hardin
    8    Mya Wilaby, JR              22:19     7:11
   51    Gracie Lavelle, JR          29:52     9:37
   58    Hayden Granzow, JR          31:53     10:16

 South Tama County Tama
   39    Jayva Gomez, FR             27:27     8:50
   43    Jenny Manzo, JR             28:14     9:05
   53    Livia Smith, SO             30:23     9:47
   59    Nazaret Carrillo, JR        31:53     10:16
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